Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Main info

Andrei lastrebov

Chief Engineer

Single Engineer

6500

+79780344561
+79780344561

a.l.yastrebov@mail.ru

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Cargo vessels

Tankers
Offshore fleet

21.02.1961 Alypka, USSR

Russia

Sevastopol

/ 16/6 Scherbaka

Satisfactory Closest airport: DME
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue

MK 0151245/RUS0691979 12.11.2024 Russia

76 1700480 07.10.2019 Russia

89 14 332391 06.04.2014 Russia

Diplomas

No.

First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

NVS208312904

Date of issue

19.06.2024

19.06.2024

Country of issue

Russia

Valid up

11.11.2029

07.10.2029

Valid up

06.08.2029

06.08.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/1291/

Basic Safety Traning an
Instruction

Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical First aid

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Training of seafarers with
designated security duties

Designated Security
Duties

Security Awareness
Training

medical fit form

Cyprus

5042236827 14.05.2024
6042239275 08.06.2024
6042239273 08.06.2024
6042239274 08.06.2024
5042237553 18.05.2024
5042237553 18.05.2024
5042237563 18.06.2024

7757 17.02.2025

Seafarer's Identification and RUS 0691979

Sea Service Record Book

Chief Engineer NACC Vega/ Cement Carrier
Panama /5566

. . Cement Carrier
Single Engineer Cemsky / Cyprus /4200

. . Cement Carrier
Chief Engineer Cemsky / Cyprus 14200

Chief Engineer Cemsky / Cyprus Cement Carrier

Chief Engineer

/4200

Cement Carrier

Cemvale / Cyprus

Daihatsu /
2500

Deutz /1400

Deutz /1400

Deutz /1400

MAK/ 1300

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

22.01.2016

01.03.2025 -
02.06.2025

12.07.2024 -
13.10.2024

12.12.2023 -
07.03.2024

06.06.2023 -
16.10.2023

22.11.2022 -

14.05.2029

08.06.2029

08.06.2029

08.06.2029

18.05.2029

18.05.2029

18.06.2029

16.02.2026

22.01.2026

Gremex
Shipping
Brise
Bereenderung /
Cyprus
Brise

Bereenderung /
Cyprus

Briese / Cyprus

Brise / German



Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

Sex: male

Ashanti / Russia

Ashanti / Russia

Goteborg / Cyprus

Blue Ocean / Cyprus

Goteborg / Cyprus

Onego Bora / Cyprus

Falkenberg / Cyprus

Limassol / Cyprus

Grace /
Antigua&Barbuda

Industrial Ace /
Bahamas

Delmas Keta /

Delmas Swala / UK

Star Bird / Gibraltar

Rades / Tunisia

Rades / Tunisia

Sharief Reliance /
UAE

Eyes color: grey

/3200

Tug /161

Tug /161

General Cargo
Vessel /5400

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /5536

General Cargo
Vessel / 5400

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /5500

General Cargo
Vessel /5338

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /5338

General Cargo
Vessel /5164

Container Ship
/3800

Container Ship
/54000

Container Ship
/11062

Multi-Purpose
Vessel / 3351

Dry cargo
vessel /3000

Dry cargo
vessel /3000

AHTS /975

Height: 173

Weight: 95

Caterpillar /
2600

Caterpillar /
2600

Daihatsu /
5000

Daihatsu /
5000

Daihatsu /
5000

Daihatsu /
5000

Daihatsu /
5000

Daihatsu /
5000

Daihatsu /
2500

MAK/ 3400

MAN/B&W /
25657

MAK /9300

MAK/ 2200

MAK/ 1323

MAK /1323

Caterpillar /
5500

28.02.2023

01.06.2022 -
30.09.2022

15.10.2021 -
31.01.2022

22.11.2019 -
05.10.2020

25.01.2019 -
02.07.2019

03.05.2018 -
09.11.2018

23.09.2017 -
09.02.2018

09.12.2016 -
01.05.2017

17.12.2015 -
02.06.2016

15.03.2015 -
04.09.2015

23.06.2014 -
30.09.2014

23.11.2013 -
25.02.2014

06.03.2013 -
26.07.2013

09.07.2012 -
27.11.2012

13.12.2011 -
23.03.2012

26.08.2011 -
12.12.2011

22.08.2010 -
03.03.2011

Combi LiftRus /
Russia

Combi-LiftRus /
Russia

Galimba
Holding
Limited

Blue Ocean
LTD

Galimba

Holding
Limited

MSM / Cyprus

MSM / Cyprus

MSM / Cyprus

CSM/
Germany

NSC/
Netherland

CMA Ships/
UK

CMACGM/
French

J Poulsen/
Denmark

Metalship sarl /
Tunisia

Metalship sarl /
Tunisia

Global Marine
Service / UAE

Overall size: 52

Shoe size: 44/45



Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Sevastopol Marine Institute
of P.S.Nahimov's name

Bachelor in operation of

Marine power plant

Wife

Yastrebova Anna

2-MAK, 3-MAK and Caterpillar, MAN B&W,Deutz

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Welding

Inglish

+79780132898

Russia, Sevastopol,
Scherbaka 16/6



	CV
	Andrei Iastrebov
	First class engineer / Chief engineer officer



